485

@ 255

127

2 X IM25
50 /

70

12

80 89

127

289
322

140

33

132

178

208

TAPPED HOLE

10

M12X28 DEEP TO DIN 332 0

38,018

N\

¢ 38,002

Przekroj A-A
11

CONDUIT ENTRIES:- TERMINAL BOX CAN BE ROTATED AT 90° INTERVALS

(CONDUIT ENTRY POSITION SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY)

TERMINAL BOX POSITION:- CAN BE ARRANGED AT EITHER 9,12 OR 3 OTJOCK BY MOVING

FIRST ANGLE

= @ PROJECTION

BROOK
CROMPTON

SHEET
SIZE

A3

TITLE:

OUTLINE DIMENSION DRAWING W ALUMINIUM TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED
FRAME SIZE: WP-DA132S/M

NAME

OATE

ORAWN

oL

09-08-12

ORG. No.

CHECKED

ORG. REF.

SCALE

3

REVISION

; e




